
Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/6/2016     Overcast, Wind S 10-15mph & 72°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Scott                    1    2    6    8   10   17   22   =  27      22:52      1:24
    2   Muscatine                      4    5    7    9   11   12   18   =  36      23:08      1:24
    3   Western Dubuque               21   25   27   28   30   36   40   = 131      25:34      0:37
    4   Central DeWitt                16   20   26   33   37   42   43   = 132      25:29      2:08
    5   Davenport West                13   15   29   31   46   49   50   = 134      25:45      4:01
    6   Davenport Central             14   23   24   38   45   47   48   = 144      25:57      3:42
    7   Davenport North                3   32   34   35   41             = 145      25:32      4:21
    8   Assumption                    19   39   44   51   52   53        = 205      29:04     10:01

 Incomplete Teams:  Maquoketa, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Kaitlyn Ruwe                 SO    North Scott                       22:15      7:10
      2       2   Emily Kundel                 FR    North Scott                       22:20      7:11
      3       3   Kelsey Harrell               JR    Davenport North                   22:33      7:15
      4       4   Olivia Fourneau              JR    Muscatine                         22:36      7:16
      5       5   Emma Maynard                 JR    Muscatine                         22:50      7:21
      6       6   Kailie Smith                 FR    North Scott                       22:57      7:23
      7       7   Rylee Blake                  FR    Muscatine                         23:03      7:25
      8       8   Chloe Engelbrecht            FR    North Scott                       23:11      7:28
      9       9   Lauren Dirth                 FR    Muscatine                         23:11      7:28
     10      10   Lexi Soedt                   JR    North Scott                       23:39      7:37
     11      11   Ellie Cahill                 JR    Muscatine                         24:00      7:43
     12      12   Aspen Whyle                  JR    Muscatine                         24:09      7:46
     13      13   Jessie Chalupa               FR    Davenport West                    24:16      7:49
     14      14   Emily Tipsword               FR    Davenport Central                 24:17      7:49
     15      15   Delanee Hansen               FR    Davenport West                    24:22      7:50
     16      16   Skylar Bloom                 JR    Central DeWitt                    24:22      7:51
     17      17   Rylie Rucker                 SO    North Scott                       24:30      7:53
     18      18   Julia Moravec                SO    Muscatine                         24:34      7:54
     19      19   Brooke Menke                 FR    Assumption                        24:36      7:55
     20           Rachel Mullikin              FR    Muscatine                         24:48      7:59
     21      20   Hannah Payne                 FR    Central DeWitt                    25:03      8:04
     22      21   Brinnley Breitbach           SO    Western Dubuque                   25:20      8:09
     23      22   Katie Gainer                 JR    North Scott                       25:21      8:10
     24      23   Emily Burns                  FR    Davenport Central                 25:24      8:10
     25      24   Tessa Goodwin                SO    Davenport Central                 25:24      8:11
     26      25   Lexi Lansing                 FR    Western Dubuque                   25:25      8:11
     27      26   Maddie Johnson               JR    Central DeWitt                    25:27      8:12
     28      27   Mya Krapfl                   JR    Western Dubuque                   25:30      8:13
     29      28   Chloe Cripe                  SO    Western Dubuque                   25:37      8:15
     30           Paige Wolf                   SO    Springville-Central City          25:43      8:17
     31      29   Taylor Thompson              FR    Davenport West                    25:51      8:19
     32      30   Amanda Behnke                JR    Western Dubuque                   25:57      8:21
     33      31   Tessa Hicks                  SO    Davenport West                    26:01      8:22
     34      32   Tateum Park                  FR    Davenport North                   26:01      8:22
     35      33   Brooke Jasper                SO    Central DeWitt                    26:03      8:23
     36      34   Ashton Snarr                 FR    Davenport North                   26:03      8:23
     37           Alyssa Rains                 JR    North Scott                       26:04      8:23
     38      35   Abigail Edelmon              FR    Davenport North                   26:09      8:25
     39           Raquel Navarrete             FR    Muscatine                         26:11      8:26
     40      36   Allie Krapfl                 FR    Western Dubuque                   26:12      8:26
     41           Ellie Howard                 FR    Muscatine                         26:14      8:27
     42           Erin Gehrls                  JR    North Scott                       26:23      8:30
     43           Breanna Hughes               SO    North Scott                       26:29      8:32
     44      37   Clara Lindner                SO    Central DeWitt                    26:29      8:32
     45           Brynn Dexter                 JR    North Scott                       26:30      8:32
     46           Erica Loussaert              SR    North Scott                       26:31      8:32
     47           Chloe Brabant                FR    North Scott                       26:35      8:33
     48           Brenna Bullock               FR    North Scott                       26:39      8:35
     49      38   Alyssa Tipsword              FR    Davenport Central                 26:43      8:36
     50      39   Hannah Lorenzen              SO    Assumption                        26:43      8:36
     51           Maria Hight                  SR    Muscatine                         26:45      8:37
     52           Melissa Burzlaff             SR    Muscatine                         26:45      8:37
     53      40   Michaela Jones               JR    Western Dubuque                   26:50      8:38
     54      41   Emily Sparks                 JR    Davenport North                   26:54      8:40
     55      42   Raeleigh Tripp               JR    Central DeWitt                    26:55      8:40
     56           Isabelle Kook                JR    North Scott                       26:55      8:40
     57      43   Nicole Marvin                JR    Central DeWitt                    27:00      8:41
     58           Rachel Vorbeck               SO    Maquoketa                         27:04      8:43
     59           Hailey Hughes                SR    Central DeWitt                    27:08      8:44
     60           Ashley Goldensoph            JR    Central DeWitt                    27:09      8:44
     61           Morgan Santee                JR    North Scott                       27:10      8:45
     62      44   Baily Brown                  SO    Assumption                        27:11      8:45
     63           Rylyn Fletcher               SR    North Scott                       27:12      8:45
     64           Skyler Kelly                 FR    Western Dubuque                   27:21      8:48
     65           Annie Hight                  SO    Muscatine                         27:24      8:49
     66           Marley Longenecker           SO    North Scott                       27:26      8:50
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Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/6/2016     Overcast, Wind S 10-15mph & 72°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Sarah Watson                 SR    Central DeWitt                    27:30      8:51
     68           Avery Woods                  FR    North Scott                       27:44      8:56
     69           Hope Petersen                SO    Central DeWitt                    27:46      8:56
     70           Bethie Walker                FR    Western Dubuque                   27:48      8:57
     71           Alexus Donath                SO    Muscatine                         27:53      8:58
     72           Sadie Fillmore               FR    Muscatine                         27:55      8:59
     73      45   Juliette Lira                SO    Davenport Central                 27:59      9:00
     74           Erin Elizalde                FR    Muscatine                         28:01      9:01
     75           Lauren Specht                SR    Western Dubuque                   28:07      9:03
     76           Hanna Theisen                SO    Western Dubuque                   28:08      9:03
     77           Jordan Vontalge              FR    Western Dubuque                   28:11      9:04
     78           Molly Mulert                 JR    Western Dubuque                   28:13      9:05
     79      46   Megan Weisrock               FR    Davenport West                    28:17      9:06
     80      47   Anne Cunningham              FR    Davenport Central                 28:24      9:08
     81           Erin Vaske                   JR    Western Dubuque                   28:27      9:09
     82           Anna Fielding                FR    Central DeWitt                    28:32      9:11
     83      48   Haley Simpson                JR    Davenport Central                 28:36      9:12
     84           Gabby Garcia                 FR    Muscatine                         28:36      9:12
     85           Myra Clasen                  SO    Western Dubuque                   28:37      9:13
     86           Courtney Johnson             JR    North Scott                       28:40      9:14
     87           Melissa Ludwig               SR    Western Dubuque                   28:43      9:15
     88           Madeline Luber               JR    Western Dubuque                   28:46      9:16
     89           Nicole Gudenkauf             FR    Western Dubuque                   28:47      9:16
     90           Emily Vanzummeren            SO    Maquoketa                         29:01      9:20
     91           Kaille Simmons               JR    Central DeWitt                    29:01      9:21
     92           Emma Steil                   JR    Western Dubuque                   29:13      9:24
     93           Nina Lanciloti               SO    Davenport Central                 29:28      9:29
     94      49   Aracely Gonzalez             SO    Davenport West                    29:30      9:30
     95           Meghan Sigwarth              JR    Western Dubuque                   29:45      9:35
     96           Izzy Terry                   FR    Muscatine                         30:23      9:47
     97           Malainie Ewolt               FR    North Scott                       30:40      9:52
     98           Taryn Sikkema                JR    Central DeWitt                    30:47      9:54
     99           Peyton Koerperich            JR    Western Dubuque                   31:00      9:59
    100           Jessica Ireland              SR    Western Dubuque                   31:12     10:03
    101      50   Elivia Strause               FR    Davenport West                    31:15     10:03
    102           Bry Potter                   SO    Western Dubuque                   31:16     10:04
    103           Kalyn Collins                SO    Springville-Central City          31:21     10:06
    104           Jessica Grell                SR    Central DeWitt                    31:23     10:06
    105           Elly Meyer                   JR    Western Dubuque                   32:09     10:21
    106      51   Amy Ngo                      JR    Assumption                        32:12     10:22
    107           Abby Schieltz                JR    Western Dubuque                   32:23     10:26
    108           Amelia Balk                  FR    Davenport Central                 32:39     10:31
    109           Brianna Kramer               SR    Western Dubuque                   32:40     10:31
    110      52   Emma Gradin                  SR    Assumption                        34:37     11:09
    111      53   Thao Pham                    JR    Assumption                        34:37     11:09
    112           Makylee Ewoldt               JR    North Scott                       35:25     11:24
    113           Eve Allison                  JR    North Scott                       35:25     11:24
    114           Katie Finnegan               JR    North Scott                       35:26     11:24
    115           Peyton Weida                 JR    North Scott                       35:29     11:25
    116           Madi Kalb                    JR    Western Dubuque                   38:30     12:24
    117           Sydney Roeth                 SR    Muscatine                         39:03     12:34
    118           Abigail Lyons                SO    Western Dubuque                   41:38     13:24
    119           Katie Hall                   SR    Central DeWitt                    42:06     13:33
    120           Megan Grell                  SO    Central DeWitt                    42:10     13:34
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Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/6/2016     Overcast, Wind S 10-15mph & 72°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Scott                       Score =   27
    1    Kaitlyn Ruwe, SO               22:15  7:10
    2    Emily Kundel, FR               22:20  7:11
    6    Kailie Smith, FR               22:57  7:23
    8    Chloe Engelbrecht, FR          23:11  7:28
   10    Lexi Soedt, JR                 23:39  7:37
   17    Rylie Rucker, SO               24:30  7:53
   22    Katie Gainer, JR               25:21  8:10
         Alyssa Rains, JR               26:04  8:23
         Erin Gehrls, JR                26:23  8:30
         Breanna Hughes, SO             26:29  8:32
         Brynn Dexter, JR               26:30  8:32
         Erica Loussaert, SR            26:31  8:32
         Chloe Brabant, FR              26:35  8:33
         Brenna Bullock, FR             26:39  8:35
         Isabelle Kook, JR              26:55  8:40
         Morgan Santee, JR              27:10  8:45
         Rylyn Fletcher, SR             27:12  8:45
         Marley Longenecker, SO         27:26  8:50
         Avery Woods, FR                27:44  8:56
         Courtney Johnson, JR           28:40  9:14
         Malainie Ewolt, FR             30:40  9:52
         Makylee Ewoldt, JR             35:25 11:24
         Eve Allison, JR                35:25 11:24
         Katie Finnegan, JR             35:26 11:24
         Peyton Weida, JR               35:29 11:25

  2) Muscatine                         Score =   36
    4    Olivia Fourneau, JR            22:36  7:16
    5    Emma Maynard, JR               22:50  7:21
    7    Rylee Blake, FR                23:03  7:25
    9    Lauren Dirth, FR               23:11  7:28
   11    Ellie Cahill, JR               24:00  7:43
   12    Aspen Whyle, JR                24:09  7:46
   18    Julia Moravec, SO              24:34  7:54
         Rachel Mullikin, FR            24:48  7:59
         Raquel Navarrete, FR           26:11  8:26
         Ellie Howard, FR               26:14  8:27
         Maria Hight, SR                26:45  8:37
         Melissa Burzlaff, SR           26:45  8:37
         Annie Hight, SO                27:24  8:49
         Alexus Donath, SO              27:53  8:58
         Sadie Fillmore, FR             27:55  8:59
         Erin Elizalde, FR              28:01  9:01
         Gabby Garcia, FR               28:36  9:12
         Izzy Terry, FR                 30:23  9:47
         Sydney Roeth, SR               39:03 12:34

  3) Western Dubuque                   Score =  131
   21    Brinnley Breitbach, SO         25:20  8:09
   25    Lexi Lansing, FR               25:25  8:11
   27    Mya Krapfl, JR                 25:30  8:13
   28    Chloe Cripe, SO                25:37  8:15
   30    Amanda Behnke, JR              25:57  8:21
   36    Allie Krapfl, FR               26:12  8:26
   40    Michaela Jones, JR             26:50  8:38
         Skyler Kelly, FR               27:21  8:48
         Bethie Walker, FR              27:48  8:57
         Lauren Specht, SR              28:07  9:03
         Hanna Theisen, SO              28:08  9:03
         Jordan Vontalge, FR            28:11  9:04
         Molly Mulert, JR               28:13  9:05
         Erin Vaske, JR                 28:27  9:09
         Myra Clasen, SO                28:37  9:13
         Melissa Ludwig, SR             28:43  9:15
         Madeline Luber, JR             28:46  9:16
         Nicole Gudenkauf, FR           28:47  9:16
         Emma Steil, JR                 29:13  9:24
         Meghan Sigwarth, JR            29:45  9:35
         Peyton Koerperich, JR          31:00  9:59
         Jessica Ireland, SR            31:12 10:03
         Bry Potter, SO                 31:16 10:04
         Elly Meyer, JR                 32:09 10:21
         Abby Schieltz, JR              32:23 10:26
         Brianna Kramer, SR             32:40 10:31
         Madi Kalb, JR                  38:30 12:24
         Abigail Lyons, SO              41:38 13:24

  4) Central DeWitt                    Score =  132
   16    Skylar Bloom, JR               24:22  7:51
   20    Hannah Payne, FR               25:03  8:04
   26    Maddie Johnson, JR             25:27  8:12
   33    Brooke Jasper, SO              26:03  8:23
   37    Clara Lindner, SO              26:29  8:32
   42    Raeleigh Tripp, JR             26:55  8:40
   43    Nicole Marvin, JR              27:00  8:41
         Hailey Hughes, SR              27:08  8:44
         Ashley Goldensoph, JR          27:09  8:44
         Sarah Watson, SR               27:30  8:51
         Hope Petersen, SO              27:46  8:56
         Anna Fielding, FR              28:32  9:11
         Kaille Simmons, JR             29:01  9:21
         Taryn Sikkema, JR              30:47  9:54
         Jessica Grell, SR              31:23 10:06
         Katie Hall, SR                 42:06 13:33
         Megan Grell, SO                42:10 13:34

  5) Davenport West                    Score =  134
   13    Jessie Chalupa, FR             24:16  7:49
   15    Delanee Hansen, FR             24:22  7:50
   29    Taylor Thompson, FR            25:51  8:19
   31    Tessa Hicks, SO                26:01  8:22
   46    Megan Weisrock, FR             28:17  9:06
   49    Aracely Gonzalez, SO           29:30  9:30
   50    Elivia Strause, FR             31:15 10:03

  6) Davenport Central                 Score =  144
   14    Emily Tipsword, FR             24:17  7:49
   23    Emily Burns, FR                25:24  8:10
   24    Tessa Goodwin, SO              25:24  8:11
   38    Alyssa Tipsword, FR            26:43  8:36
   45    Juliette Lira, SO              27:59  9:00
   47    Anne Cunningham, FR            28:24  9:08
   48    Haley Simpson, JR              28:36  9:12
         Nina Lanciloti, SO             29:28  9:29
         Amelia Balk, FR                32:39 10:31

  7) Davenport North                   Score =  145
    3    Kelsey Harrell, JR             22:33  7:15
   32    Tateum Park, FR                26:01  8:22
   34    Ashton Snarr, FR               26:03  8:23
   35    Abigail Edelmon, FR            26:09  8:25
   41    Emily Sparks, JR               26:54  8:40

  8) Assumption                        Score =  205
   19    Brooke Menke, FR               24:36  7:55
   39    Hannah Lorenzen, SO            26:43  8:36
   44    Baily Brown, SO                27:11  8:45
   51    Amy Ngo, JR                    32:12 10:22
   52    Emma Gradin, SR                34:37 11:09
   53    Thao Pham, JR                  34:37 11:09

 Incomplete Teams:

 Maquoketa
   58    Rachel Vorbeck, SO          27:04     8:43
   90    Emily Vanzummeren, SO       29:01     9:20

 Springville-Central City
   30    Paige Wolf, SO              25:43     8:17
  103    Kalyn Collins, SO           31:21     10:06
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